

j

C.A.No. 5416-5424 OF 2000

ITEM No.2 & 36

Court No. 7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.4-12 in

Civil Appeal No.5416-5424/2000

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VAM ORGANIC CHEMICALS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for rectification of judgment and order dt.17.10.2003)
with IA.29-46 in CA.5427-5435/2000

With IA.No.2 in C.A.No.5425/2000

Date : 13/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr.Subodh Markandaya,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Kamlendra Misra,Adv.

Mr.Rajeev Dubey,Adv.

Ms.Rashmi Singh,Adv.

Mr.Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.P.Chidambaram,Sr.Adv.

Mr.RF Nariman,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Gopal Jain,Adv.

Mr.RN Karanjawala,Adv.

Ms.Nandini Gore,Adv.

Ms.Meghna Mishra,Adv.

Ms.Pragya Singh Baghel,Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

for UOI Mr.P.P.Malhotra,Sr.Adv.

Mr.SWA Qadri,Adv.

Mr.P.Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on I.As.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)

P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)

COURT MASTER